AXECENT. ™

Our X-Rail fall protection system can be used as an edge protection for mezzanine floors. The system is a modification
of our X-Guard range and therefore the system can fill dual purposes, mezzanine protection and machine guarding.

X-Rail 2300 mm can be used either without panels or with X-Guard Classic panels - mesh, plastic, and sheet metal.

Note! If no panel is used between the posts — Handrail, Knee rail and kick plate are used. If a panel is used between the
posts, only the handrail and kickplate is mandatory.
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Models

Mesh panels

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION

R

W322-220025

W322-220040

W322-220050

W322-220060

W322-220070

W322-220080

W322-220090

W322-220100

W322-220110

W322-220120

W322-220130

WIDTH (MM)

250

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

1100

1200

1300

HEIGHT (MM)

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

COLOR

Graphite Black

Graphite Black

Graphite Black

Graphite Black

Graphite Black

Graphite Black

Graphite Black

Graphite Black

Graphite Black

Graphite Black

Graphite Black
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W322-220140

W322-220150

Plastic panels

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION

—]

W348-220150

W348-220120

W348-220100

W348-220080

W348-220040

W348-220025

Sheet panels

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION

—]

W349-220025

W349-220040

140

150

0

0

WIDTH (MM)

1500

1200

1000

800

400

250

WIDTH (MM)

250

400

2200

2200

HEIGHT (MM)

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

HEIGHT (MM)

2200

2200

Graphite Black

Graphite Black

COLOR

COLOR

Graphite Black

Graphite Black
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W349-220080

W349-220100

W349-220120

Posts 50x50mm

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION

P1170-230

800

1000

1200

WIDTH (MM)

2200

2200

2200

HEIGHT (MM)

2300

Graphite Black

Graphite Black

Graphite Black

COLOR

Zinc Yellow
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Related products

Handrail

Available in length to fit panels with the width 1000 mm and 1500 mm. For other
widths of panels, the handrail needs to be adjusted in length by being cut in place
during assembly. Brackets for pla...

7 articles

Kick plate

‘ A kick plate is always included in RAL 9011 (Only available in this color). Available in

length 1000mm and 1500 mm, for other lengths the plate needs to be cut in place
during assembly.

3 articles
Shim set
g Shim set for post height adjustment.
3 articles
Plug
Plugs for placing on post.
2 articles
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