

Est 1

# Height/2300 mm with

Our X-Rail fall protection system can be used as an edge protection for mezzanine floors. The system is a modification of our X-Guard range and therefore the system can fill dual purposes, mezzanine protection and machine guarding.



X-Rail 2300 mm can be used either without panels or with X-Guard Classic panels - mesh, plastic, and sheet metal.

Note! If no panel is used between the posts – Handrail, Knee rail and kick plate are used. If a panel is used between the posts, only the handrail and kickplate is mandatory.

## Models

## Mesh panels 13 articles

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION	WIDTH (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	COLOR
W322-220025	250	2200	Graphite Black
W322-220040	400	2200	Graphite Black
W322-220050	500	2200	Graphite Black
W322-220060	600	2200	Graphite Black
W322-220070	700	2200	Graphite Black
W322-220080	800	2200	Graphite Black
W322-220090	900	2200	Graphite Black
W322-220100	1000	2200	Graphite Black
W322-220110	1100	2200	Graphite Black
W322-220120	1200	2200	Graphite Black
W322-220130	1300	2200	Graphite Black

W322-220140	1400	2200	Graphite Black
W322-220150	1500	2200	Graphite Black

## Plastic panels 6 articles

ARTICLES / DESCR	IPTION	WIDTH (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	COLOR
	W348-220150	1500	2200	
	W348-220120	1200	2200	
	W348-220100	1000	2200	
	W348-220080	800	2200	
	W348-220040	400	2200	
	W348-220025	250	2200	

## Sheet panels 5 articles

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION	WIDTH (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	COLOR
W349-220025	250	2200	Graphite Black
W349-220040	400	2200	Graphite Black

W349-220080	800	2200	Graphite Black
W349-220100	1000	2200	Graphite Black
W349-220120	1200	2200	Graphite Black

### Posts 50x50mm 1 articles

ARTICLES / DE	SCRIPTION	WIDTH (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	COLOR
	P1170-230		2300	Zinc Yellow
	_			

#### ACCESSORIES

#### Handrail

Available in length to fit panels with the width 1000 mm and 1500 mm. For other widths of panels, the handrail needs to be adjusted in length by being cut in place during assembly. Brackets for pla...

7 articles

#### ACCESSORIES

#### Kick plate

A kick plate is always included in RAL 9011 (Only available in this color). Available in length 1000mm and 1500 mm, for other lengths the plate needs to be cut in place during assembly.

3 articles



#### ACCESSORIES

Shim set

Shim set for post height adjustment.

3 articles

#### ACCESSORIES

Plug



Plugs for placing on post.

2 articles